
Imperial County Public Works Plan Holders  
Trade Journals Bidder List 

 
 

Posted: 10/17/23 
Project Name: Niland County Sanitary District (NCSD) Wastewater Treatment Plant and 

Collection System Improvements, County Project 6582NSD P/U $ 100.00 
Bid Opening Date: March 1, 2024 at 2:00 p.m. MAILOUT $ 100.00+15.00 

 

Company Name Address Phone Number Fax Number E-mail Submittals/Request Method Mailed or 
P/U 

Return 
Date 

Construction 
Bidboard 
(Ebidboard)* 

11622 El Camino Real, 
#100 
San Diego, CA 92130 

800-479-5314  support@ebidboard.com  Email   

Dodge Data & 
Analytics* 

830 Third Avenue,  
6th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 

877-784-9556  support@construction.com  Email    

BidAmerica* 41085 Elm Street 
Murrieta, CA 92562 

951-677-4819  planroom@bidamerica.com  Email   

        
Associated 
General 
Contractors of 
America 
San Diego 
Chapter,Inc. 

6212 Ferris Square 
San Diego, CA 92121 

858-558-7444  planroom@agcsd.org  Email   

Kern County 
Builders’ 
Exchange, Inc. 

4310 Ardmore Avenue, 
Ste. 100 
Bakersfield, CA 93309 

661-324-4921  kcbex@kcbex.com  Email   

*Construction Trade Journals required per Section 22036 of the Public Contract Code 
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Imperial County Public Works Plan Holders  
Contractors/Subcontractors Bidder List 

 
 

Posted: 10/17/23 
Project Name: Niland County Sanitary District (NCSD) Wastewater Treatment Plant and 

Collection System Improvements, County Project 6582NSD P/U $ 100.00 
Bid Opening Date: March 1, 2024 at 2:00 p.m. MAILOUT $ 100.00+15.00 

 

Company Name Address Phone Number Fax Number E-mail Submittals/Request Method Mailed or 
P/U 

Return 
Date 

Pyramid 
Construction and 
Aggregates, Inc. 

839 Dogwood Road 
Heber CA 92249 
 

Tel: (760) 337-5839 
 

Fax (760) 337-5994 
 

Archie Abeyta 
archie@pyramidca.com 
 

Online/Email, 11-15-23   

DXP Pacific 
California 

1340 N. Jefferson Street 
Anaheim CA 92807 

Tel: (714) 779-0911  Jonathan Chavez 
Jonathan.Chavez@dxpe.com 

   

M.A. Steiner 
Construction, Inc. 

8854 Greenback Lane, 
Suite 1 
Orangevale CA 95662 

Tel: (916) 988-6300 Fax (916) 200-1850 Mark Steiner 
marks@masteinerconst.com 
 

   

Zusser Company 
Inc.  
 

528 Palisades Dr., Suite 
504 
Los Angeles, CA 90272 

Tel: (310)-230-6808 Fax: (310)-230-6890 Mikhail Fyodorov 
zussercompany@gmail.com 
 

Online/ Phone Call,12-12-23   

Pacific Hydrotech 
Corporation  

314 E 3rd Street Perris, Ca 
92570 

Tel: (951)-943-8803 Fax: (951)-943-1093 Meztly Ramirez, 
mramirez@pachydro.com 

Online/ Phone Call,12-13-23   

W. M. LYLES CO.   
Southern Division 

42142 Roick Drive 
Temecula, CA 92590 

Tel: (951)-973-7393     
Cel: (951)-970-1020 

 Ivette Ayon iayon@wmlylesco.com   
Matt Cain  mcain@wmlylesco.com 

Online/ Emaill,12-28-23   

Metro Builders & 
Engineers Group, 
Ltd. 

2610 Avon St., Newport 
Beach, CA 92663 
 

Tel: (949)-515-
4350x21 

Fax: (949)-515-4351 Udit Tambe 
estimating@metrobuilders.com 

Online/ Emaill,01-31-24   

Aegion 10260 Matern Place 
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 

Tel: (562) 413-1585  Terry R. Henry 
thenry@aegion.com 

Online/ Email, 02-09-24   

Barrett 
Engineering 
Pumps 

1695 National Ave 
San Diego, CA 92113 

Tel: (619) 232-
7867x314 

Fax (619) 232-3029 Craig Barrett 
barrett@barrettpump.com 

Online/Email 02-12-24   
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Core-Rosion 
Products 

3300 E. 19th Street 
Signal Hill, CA 90755 

Tel: (562) 986-5238 Fax (562) 986-5246 Doug Roughen 
doug@core-rosion.com 

Online/Email 02-12-24   

Sika Corporation 12767 east Imperial Hwy. 
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 

Tel: (714) 815-2025 
 

Fax (562) 941-4762 Nils Fox 
fox.nils@us.sika.com 

Online/Email 02-13-24   

MISCOwater 
 

6640 Oak Canyon, Suite 
150, Irvine, CA 92618 
 

Tel: (707) 953-1174 
 

 Alex Cali, PE                                    
acali@miscowater.com 

Online/Email 02-14-24   

Rove Engineering 
Inc, 

PO Box 2108 
El Centro, CA 92244 

Tel: (760) 970-3961   Francisco Duffy 
fduffy@roveengineering.com 

Online/Email/Call, 02-16-24   
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